

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

II R/Acc Bill

Name of the work: Construction of road from Semra Chaurak to Miya Talā

Scheme: M.M.G.S.Y.

Agreement No: 34 SBD/M.M.G.S.Y./2021

Agency: Gaudes Kumar Verma
At: Ujjain Talā, Bettiah
West Champaran

Agreement Amount: Rs. 141662.98.00

Date of Work Order: 29-12-2020

Date of Completion: 28-12-2021

MEASUREMENT

Item No. = 1/7

Excavation for roadwork in soil

Continuation

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 = 19.68$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 = 2.62$$

22.31
m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. - 4/5					
Construction of subgrade and concrete shoulders					7/2
2x 38' x 39.50 x 1.49				10.20	500.64
2x 1' x 10.00 x 1.49 x 0.20					5.96
2x 32' x 39.50 x 1.51				10.17	507.36
2x 1' x 25.00 x 1.51 x 0.17					13.21
					1027.1707 ³
Sandwich					
10.03/102					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item no - 1/1
Construction of reference and working bench mark — 7/5

From T.M.R. page no - 6
Qty 2 2.01 Km
104 16.20
② 01 10.20 2.50 Km
= 01 21745.00

Continuation

21037.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					7/5
From T.M. B. page no - 7					
					Qty = 1197.50m ³
From T.M. B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 1627.17m ³
					2224.17m ³
					@ 14.176.58/m ³

Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment lead upto 100m					7/5
From T.M. B. page no - 8					
					Qty = 722.92m ³
					@ 14.139.84/m ³
					= 98305.00
Item No - 7/7					
For cutting - Excavation for road up to					7/5
From T.M. B. page no - 8					
					Qty = 110.63m ³

Continuation
 From T.M. B. page no - 12
 Qty = 22.31m³
 132.94m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 10/14					
Construction of pcc Pavement					715
Form T.M.B. page no- 9					
					Qty = 591.00 m ³
					@ Rs. 7173.57/m ³
					= Rs. 4239580.00
Item No- 11/23					
Providing and fixing of typical H.M.C.Y. informative sign board					715

Form T.M.B. page no- 9					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 11479.66/No
					= Rs. 22959.00
					Rs. 9015748.00
Add C.C.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 1081890.00
Add C.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 90157.00
Add S. Fee =					Rs. 30419.00
					Rs. 10218214.00
Less for below @ 10% =					Rs. 1021821.00
					Rs. 9196393.00
Less for previous pay =					Rs. 3053945.00
Grand Total					Rs. 6142448.00

10-03-2021
J.E.

Continuation

Attestation
10-3-21
EE